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Product Datasheet

(5alpha)-Pregnane-3,20-dione Cyclic 20-(1,2-Ethanediyl Acetal), CAS [[1452-

23-9]]
USB-437538

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

(5alpha)-Pregnane-3,20-dione Cyclic 20-(1,2-Ethanediyl Acetal), CAS
[[1452-23-9]]

USB-437538
437538
USB-437538-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(5alpha)-Pregnane-3,20-dione Cyclic 20-(1,2-Ethanediyl Acetal) was
examined as a novel steroid inhibitor of Glucose 6-Phosphate
Dehydrogenase, useful for examining the role of G6PD inhibition in
cells and will assist the future design of more potent ...

360.53

[1452-23-9]



